
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product
Product number
Batch number
Datc ofanalysis
Expiration date

Packaging and storage

Appearancc

PaÍicle size

Loss on drying
Sulphated ash

Assay

44

NÀLIDIXIC ACIT)
N0134
0 t9149
25-0'1-2024
3t-07-2029

in wcll-closed container at room temperature

SPECIFICATION
almost white to light
yellow crystalline powder
< 30
< 0.5
< 0.1

> 99.0

UNITS REMARKS

90%

dried substance

RESULT
complies

16.2

0.25
0.05
99.89

Fm
vo

%

This ceíiÍlcatc ofanalysis is confoÍm the results ofthe manufacturer.

Conclusion: approved
Released by:

I)atc: l7-03-2025

'l'he buyer is responsiblc to test each batch to ensure thc product is suitablc for their specific purpose
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