

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product

: NALIDIXIC ACID

Product number

N0134

Batch number

019149

Date of analysis

25-07-2024

Expiration date

31-07-2029

Packaging and storage

in well-closed container at room temperature

Appearance	SPECIFICATION almost white to light yellow crystalline powder	RESULT complies	UNITS	REMARKS
Particle size	< 30	16.2	μm	90%
Loss on drying	< 0.5	0.25	%	
Sulphated ash	< 0.1	0.05	%	
Assay	\geq 99.0	99.89	%	dried substance

This certificate of analysis is conform the results of the manufacturer.

Conclusion: approved

Released by:

S. Bayat, MSc, pharmacist

Department of Quality Control Duchefa B.V.

Date: 17-03-2025

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for their specific purpose.

Duchefa Biochemie B.V.